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The Stickley Difference

FROM OUR FAMILY TO YOURS

) High-carbon steel springs
Mgrshgll Q”'t Backs are 8-way hand-knotted for
provide lifetime support. engineered comfort.

Dear Friends,

We hope that the newest Stickley Fine Upholstery Catalog will inspire
and help spur discoveries. Whether practical additions or daring

new approaches, each page brings you another step closer to the
surroundings of your dreams.

Flow matching Center matching

This new format catalog focuses on providing the most diverse range of
looks, styles, and feels. Every piece is designed to create unique rooms
that reflect your personality, sense of style, and the way you and your
family live your best lives.

Stickley’s comprehensive variety of unique style is designed to

LerT 1O RiGHT: Alfred Audi, Aminy Audi, Edward Audi, . . )
Andrea Audi and Carolyn Audi Fischi ~ compliment the many facets of the Stickley product line—from the

purity and authenticity of Arts & Crafts to the contemporary flare of the
Metropolitan Collection and Mid-Century Modern. Our constantly evolving
designs reflect our society’s ever changing ethos every year.

And while we’ve evolved, our commitment to quality has remained
unchanged. Since Gustav Stickley and his brother Leopold’s original
promise to provide the finest quality, every piece has been made with
honor, integrity, and pride. The Stickley name on furniture is a promise of
exceptional consistent quality.

Als Our craftsmen and craftswomen of Manlius, New York, and Archdale,
i k North Carolina, continue to use this original promise as a guiding beacon.
kan Time-tested construction methods, honest materials, and passion for the
e work—all combine to ensure an unrivaled approach to excellence that r
® spans centuries and creates furniture that can be passed down o d
- f t
v ' or generations.
The shopmark—"Als Ik Kan." We hope that you find the inspiration you seek to create your dream
“To the best of my ability.” home in this book and that we can soon count you amongst the ever-
has always been Stickley’s . . . .
guiding principle. growing number of people who have discovered the pleasure and pride in

owning Stickley Fine Upholstery.

d “ll'l
,—*"ﬁ:ﬂqﬂg’\
Very sincerely, ( ] }
: ! / =
K‘“-___ "'"M__'.j/ "l.;r
-y _1I .'..
i

The Stickley shopmark is |I
proudly fixed to 1

5.
each piece. \ /

Double doweled 5/4 kiln dried Fully mitered and fully lined
maple frames for skirts provide uncommon
exceptional durability. tailoring details.

o

#

. .- . .l’ 3
FoErhen e io et ‘ : - Adjustable glides for
o e skirted pieces.

Aminy |. Audi Edward J. Audi
CEO & Chairman of the Board President
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Salem Sofa, Pacific Heights Chair, EIm Street Chairs, and :
s /000 Cocktail Ottoman I :
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Charlottesville Sofa, Chair, Cocktail Ottoman .
» gnd Ritz Chair -
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d Kips Bay Armless Chair
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Brownstone Mid Size Sofa a
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Ch|<:ago Sofa and CocktaH Ottoman Gathermg IslanolTM
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Fayetteville Sofa, Eastwood Chair and Ottoman, :
= and Chapel Street Rocker =




Alameda Blvd Sofa CH-OT
® CL-8782-78 Outside W78 D354 H32V4

Arm H24 Seat H20

Ardmore Sofa

96-9883-86
® CL-8883-86

Outside W86%a D372 H34
Arm H34 Seat H22V4

Arlington Sofa SL*MSeLSeSEC*CH-OT

96-9874-90 Outside W90 D37 H36"2
® CL-8874-90 Arm H26% Seat H19%

Bay Road Sofa

96-9790-78
® 96-9790-78

Outside W78 D35% H32Va
Arm H24 Seat H20

CH-OT

Booth Bay Sofa MSeLSeCH-OT

96-9850-95 Outside W95 D43%: H37V2
® 96-9850-95 Arm H25% Seat H19%

Boulder Sofa

96-9890-95 Outside W95 D39 H38'2
® 96-9890-95 Arm H31 Seat H20:

Sofas

LS.COT

Brownstone Sofa MS-COT

96-9229-87 Outside W87 D35Ya H30%
® CL-8229-87 Arm H30%s Seat H19

Chandler Sofa

96-9728-86 Outside W86 D40 H40%
® CL-8728-86 Arm H24": Seat H20

LSeCH*RE-OT

Beaufort Sofa CH-OT

96-9894-90 Outside W90V D38Y2 H40
® CL-8894-90 Arm H22% Seat H21%2

56
fabric @ leather

Bellevue Sofa

96-9884-84
® CL-8884-84

Outside W84 D37V2 H36"s
Arm H24", Seat H19

CHeSW-OT

Charlottesville Sofa CH-OT-COT
96-9141-90 Outside W90 D41va H3772
® CL-8141-90 Arm H26 Seat H21%

Cheyenne Sofa
® CL-8045-86 Outside W86 D38"2 H37

Arm H25 Seat H20'2

S-sofa Sl-sleeper sofa MS-midsofa LS-loveseat SEC-sectional CH-chair RE-recliner SW-swivel chair
SWR-swivel rocker SWG-swivel glider OT-ottoman COT-cocktail ottoman SOT-storage ottoman

LS*CH-OT

57



Sofas

Chicago Small Arm Sofa
96-9087-91

Outside W91 D41 H27
® CL-8087-91

Arm H27 Seat H19

MS

Chicago Sofa

96-9088-101
@ CL-8088-101

MS+SEC-OT-COT*SOT

Outside W101 D46Ys H27
Arm H27 Seat H19

Collingswood Sofa

LSeCH<OT Conroe Sofa LS*RE
96-9888-84 Outside W84 D38Y: H36V4 96-9185-86 Outside W86 D382 H39
® CL-8888-84 Arm H24Vs Seat H19 ® CL-8185-86 Arm H24 Seat H19
Ps *-" &

| S—
v

Copperfield Sofa

96-9887-81
® CL-8887-81

LSeCH-OT

Outside W81 D39% H38Y2
Arm H25% Seat H19%

Cypress Sofa

96-9898-88
® CL-8898-88

58
fabric @ leather

MSeLSeCHsSW-OT
Outside W88 D36 H38
Arm H25% Seat H20"2

i i

e

Dartmouth Sofa

96-9871-81

Outside W81 D39 H38Y2
® CL-8871-81

Arm H25% Seat H19%

Sofas

LSeCH-OT

Edina Sofa

96-9856-96

Outside W96 D43 H38"4
@ 96-9856-96

Arm H24% Seat H202

Edmonton Sofa

96-9179-86

Outside W86 D377z H36%
® CL-8179-86

Arm H26"2 Seat H20'2

CH-OT

Similar design available in Tight Back

Essex Sofa

96-9109-84
® CL-8109-84

LS*CH-OT
Outside W84 D372 H36
Arm H25% Seat H21

Fargo Sofa

96-9125-95

Outside W95 D39 H38"2
® 96-9125-95

Arm H31 Seat H20"2

LS

Similar design available as Sofa Bed

Fayetteville Sofa

89/91-9234-82
@ 89/91-9234-82

SLeLS
Outside W82 D37 H34
Arm H29 Seat H22",

S-sofa Sl-sleeper sofa MS-midsofa LS-loveseat SEC-sectional CH-chair RE-recliner SW-swivel chair

SWR-swivel rocker SWG-swivel glider OT-ottoman COT-cocktail ottoman SOT-storage ottoman

59



Sofas

Sofas

French Roast Sofa CHeSW+SWG-OT
96-9396-78 Outside W78 D36 H35
® 96-9396-78 Arm H25'2 Seat H212

Outside W81 D372 H39
Arm H24 Seat H20'2

CH-OT

High Line Straight Sofa MS+SEC-CH-RE-OT
96-9202-2 Outside W86 D35V H33
® CL-8202-2 Seat H18

Highlands Sofa

89/91-9800-88
@ 89/91-9800-88

Outside W88 D38%2 H33"2
Arm H27V2 Seat H20V4

LSsSEC+CH+COT-OT

Keeler Sofa LS-CH-OT
96-9227-84 Outside W84 D37 H36
® CL-8007-84 Arm H25 Seat H22'2

60
fabric @ leather

Kingwood Sofa

Outside W80 D382 H39
Arm H24 Seat H19

LS*RE

Lakewood Sofa LS+MS+CH-OT
96-9886-82 Outside W82 D343, H35Y:
® CL-8886-82 Arm H282 Seat H19'2

Maitland Sofa

96-9885-86 Outside W86 D38"2 H34
® CL-8885-86 Arm H34 Seat H20:

CcoT

Malden Sofa SL*MS+LS*SEC*CH+OT
96-9875-90 Outside W90 D37 H36%
® CL-8875-90 Arm H26% Seat H17%

»

Malvern Sofa

96-9891-87 Outside W87 D36 H35%
® CL-8891-87 Arm H29 Seat H21"2

MS

Marble Falls Sofa MS+CH-OT-COT
96-9180-98 Qutside W98 D44%, H37V»
® CL-8180-98 Arm H23% Seat H20V4

Michigan Ave. Sofa

96-9027-82 Outside W82 D37V2 H34)2
® CL-8027-82 Arm H28%: Seat H212

S-sofa Sl-sleeper sofa MS-midsofa LS-loveseat SEC-sectional CH-chair RE-recliner SW-swivel chair
SWR-swivel rocker SWG-swivel glider OT-ottoman COT-cocktail ottoman SOT-storage ottoman

LSeCH-OT

61
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Sofas

MSeLSeCH+OT*COTSOT

Outside W103 D422 H36"2
Arm H24 Seat H212

Monterey Sofa
® CL-8096-103

Murray Hill Sofa

96-9134-78
® 96-9134-78

Outside W78%2 D35 H35"%
Arm H28 Seat H20

\ f@
- e

Natick Sofa LS+CH-OT
96-9877-84 Outside W84 D382 H36Va
® CL-8877-84 Arm H24V, Seat H19

Portland Sofa CHeSW-OT

® CL-8144-84

Princeton Sofa
Outside W84 D37V, H36V4 96-9748-86

Arm H24Y, Seat H19

Outside W86 D352 H362
Arm H32V. Seat H20%2

Sofas

CH

Newbury Sofa

96-9044-86
® CL-8044-86

Outside W86 D352 H32Va
Arm H32V, Seat H21

Similar design available as Sofa Bed

Orchard St. Sofa SLeLS

89/91-9236-82
@ 89/91-9236-82

Outside W82 D37 H34
Arm H25 Seat 21

fabric @ leather

Salem Sofa LS+CH Santa Fe Sofa
96-9711-87 Outside W87 D36 H35"2 96-9000-100 Outside W100 D39 H39
® CL-8711-87 Arm H26 Seat H21 ® CL-8000-100 Arm H25 Seat H21

LSeCH+OT+COT+SOT

CH+OT-COT

Park Ridge Sofa

96-9082-86
® CL-8082-86

Outside W86 D362 H32
Arm H27"> Seat H21

Santa Rosa Sofa CH+OT-COT

96-9290-91
® CL-8290-91

Seabrook Sofa

96-9897-83
® CL-8897-83

Outside W91 D37%2 H35"2
Arm H24 Seat H21%

Outside W83 D36Y2 H36
Arm H22% Seat H19'2

S-sofa Sl-sleeper sofa MS-midsofa LS-loveseat SEC-sectional CH-chair RE-recliner SW-swivel chair
SWR-swivel rocker SWG-swivel glider OT-ottoman COT-cocktail ottoman SOT-storage ottoman

MSeLS*CH+OT

63



Sofas

Somerville Sofa MSeLS+CH-OT
96-9873-82 Outside W82 D34%: H35Y2
® CL-8873-82 Arm H282 Seat H19'2

Swarthmore Sofa

96-9882-86 Outside W86%: D37V H34
® CL-8882-86 Arm H34 Seat H22%

Tacoma Sofa MSLS=CH-OT
96-9895-90 Outside W90 D40 H40
® CL-8895-90 Arm H25 Seat H20

Vero Sofa MSeSEC+CH-OT
96-9086-88 Outside W88 D38Y2 H31
® CL-8086-88 Arm H31 Seat H18%

Wayzata Sofa

96-9853-96 Outside W96 D43 H38Y
Arm H24%: Seat H20"%

64
fabric @ leather

Wheaton Sofa MSeLS
96-9137-84 Outside W84 D36 H35%2
® 96-9137-84 Arm H30": Seat H22

Woodlands Sofa LSRE
96-9187-86 Outside W86 D382 H39
® CL-8187-86 Arm H24 Seat H19

S-sofa Sl-sleeper sofa MS-midsofa LS-loveseat SEC-sectional CH-chair RE-recliner SW-swivel chair
SWR-swivel rocker SWG-swivel glider OT-ottoman COT-cocktail ottoman SOT-storage ottoman




Sleep Sofas

f

L
Beauty and functionality combine in Stickley’s Sleep Sofas,
cleverly crafted for the utmost comfort, no matter the use.

Arlington Sleep Sofa StMS+LS+SEC-CH-OT Fayetteville Sofa Bed

96-9874-87-Q Outside W87 D39 H36'2 89/91-9534-82-Q Outside W82 D37 H34
® CL-8874-87-Q Arm H26% Seat H19%; @ 89/91-9534-82-Q Arm H29 Seat H22",

Malden Sleep Sofa 5*MS+LS+SEC-CH-0T Orchard St. Sofa Bed

96-9875-87-Q Outside W87 D39 H36'2 89/91-9536-82-Q Outside W82 D37 H35
® CL-8875-87-Q Arm H26% Seat H19'2 @ 89/91-9536-82-Q Arm H26'2 Seat H21

Selectionals 100 Series Sleep Sofas

96-9509 Outside W varies D37 H varies
® CL-8509 Arm H varies Seat H22'2

96-9510 Outside W varies D37 H varies
® CL-8510 Arm H varies Seat H22)>

96-9511 Outside W varies D37 H varies
® CL-85M Arm H varies Seat H22'>

Selectionals 7000 Series Sleep Sofa

96-7026-38 Outside W varies D38 H varies
® CL-7026-38 Arm H varies Seat H22%2

S-sofa Sl-sleeper sofa MS-midsofa LS-loveseat SEC-sectional CH-chair RE-recliner SW-swivel chair
SWR-swivel rocker SWG-swivel glider OT-ottoman COT-cocktail ottoman SOT-storage ottoman fabric @ leather



Selectionals®

Stickley Selectionals”

Create your own customizable modern forms for a
flawless look and supreme comfort. For additional Stickley
sectionals, see the Stickley Selectionals® catalog.

';". b iy
5L b
o -
Selectionals® 100 series Selectionals® 200 series

- Maximum versatility—plus sleepers & custom - Deep frames and more opulent seating
length sofas

Selectionals® 300 series Selectionals® 400 series
- Low, sophisticated and contemporary - Custom motion upholstery

Selectionals® 500 series Selectionals® 7000 series
3 Lt ! - Light and low, with lots of options - 3 depths mean exceptional comfort
- W and choice

oo r o
Selectionals® 7000 Series Sof@aSwivel Ar ba
= and Elm Street C_haird_-_ . _. o [l ()

&

» 3
] »
.

St
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Sectionals

Expand your favorite sofal Get more seating out of the look
you love with a Sectional from Stickley.

o i

P
. 1 1B
.l.

W

|||I“|||I||'|
m_rlllll-l-”'u"

High Line Sectional

Arlington Sectional
96-9874-58-1./96-9874-93-R

Sectionals

o WEERA
Bodega Bay Sectional
96-9500-R/96-9500/96-9500-SC/96-9500-TBL-SQ

Chicago Sectional
® CL-8088-102-L/ CL-8088-91-R

Highlands Sectional
89/91-9800-85-L/89/91-9800-94-R

High Line Sectional
® CL-8200-L/CL-8200-R

Malden Sectional
® CL-8875-82-L

Modena Sectional
@® CL-8570-L/CL-8579-5x10/ CL-8570-R

Vero Sectional
96-9086-89-L

Go to the index to see the full list of additional sizes and configurations that are available in fabric and leather!

71



Ny i A . o Get custom upholstery at prices that might surprise you! Meticulously hand-tailored in the
bSth ey Vantage 5() ab Fa 1 1C USA, in the Stickley tradition! Sofas, mid-size sofas, loveseats, chairs, and ottomans available

in your choice of beautifully selected fabrics. You design it, we create it!

Seabrook Sofa
96-9897-83

Cypress Sofa
96-9898-88

Outside W83 D36"2 H36
Arm H22% Seat H19'2

Outside W88 D36 H38
Arm H25% Seat H20'2

MSeLSeCH-OT MSeLSeCHsSW-OT

Lakewood Sofa
96-9886-82

Collingswood Sofa
96-9888-84

Outside W84 D38'2 H36V4
Arm H24V4 Seat H19

Outside W82 D343, H35),
Arm H28"4 Seat H19'2

LSeCH-OT MSeLSeCH-OT

Tacoma Sofa
96-9895-90

Copperfield Sofa
96-9887-81

Outside W81 D39V H38'2
Arm H25% Seat H19%

Outside W90 D40 H40
Arm H25 Seat H20

LSeCH-OT MSeLSeCH-OT

72 S-sofa Sl-sleeper sofa MS-midsofa LS-loveseat SEC-sectional CH-chair RE-recliner SW-swivel chair 73
fabric SWR-swivel rocker SWG-swivel glider OT-ottoman COT-cocktail ottoman SOT-storage ottoman



Ny , A . Meticulously hand-tailored leather, crafted in the USA— in the Stickley tradition! Sofas,
btlc ey Vantage b() ab Leat er mid-size sofas, loveseats, chairs, and ottomans available in your choice of luxe leathers.

You design it, we create it!

Seabrook Sofa
® CL-8897-83

Cypress Sofa
@ CL-8898-88

Outside W83 D36"2 H36
Arm H22% Seat H19'2

Outside W88 D36 H38
Arm H25% Seat H20'2

MSeLSeCH-OT MSeLS«CH+OT-SW

Lakewood Sofa
® CL-8886-82

Collingswood Sofa
® CL-8888-84

Outside W84 D38'2 H36V4
Arm H24V4 Seat H19

Outside W82 D343, H35),
Arm H28"4 Seat H19'2

LSeCH-OT MSeLSeCH-OT

o s —— N——

B

Tacoma Sofa
® CL-8895-90

Copperfield Sofa
@ CL-8887-81

Outside W81 D39V H38'2
Arm H25% Seat H19%

Outside W90 D40 H40
Arm H25 Seat H20

LSeCH-OT MSeLSeCH-OT

S-sofa Sl-sleeper sofa MS-midsofa LS-loveseat SEC-sectional CH-chair RE-recliner SW-swivel chair
® leather SWR-swivel rocker SWG-swivel glider OT-ottoman COT-cocktail ottoman SOT-storage ottoman



Mission to Mod

you'll find a rec

CI'S

n, and everything in-between,

er you'll love for years to come.

Also available as power recliner

Carbondale Recliner (Manual)

96-9755-REC-M W32 D39% H42
® CL-8755-REC-M

*LS

Conroe Recliner

96-9185-REC-M  W32V2 D41H43
® CL-8185-REC-M

Also available as power recliner

Recliners

CHeSW-OT
Also available as power recliner

Durango Recliner (Manual)

96-9080-REC-M W37"2 D412 H42
® CL-8080-REC-M

Grisham Recliner (Manual)

96-9014-REC-M  W37"2 D42 H392
® CL-8014-REC-M

S

SEC-

CH-OT

High Line Recliner

96-9200-REC-M W29 D36 H42V
® CL-8200-REC-M

Kingwood Recliner

96-9186-REC-M W30 D412 H43
® CL-8186-REC-M

CH-OT

Bustle Back Bow
Arm Morris Recliner

89/91-406-RL W34% D40Y: H40Y|
® 89/91-406-RL

CH-OT

Straight Back Bow
Arm Morris Recliner

89/91-406-RL-S W34% D40V: H40V4
® 89/91-406-RL-S

CH-OT

Straight Back Spindle
Morris Recliner

89/91-369-RL-S H40 W33% D39
@ 89/91-369-RL-S

CH-OT

Bustle Back Spindle
Morris Recliner

89/91-369-RL  H40 W33% D39
@ 89/91-369-RL

Ocean Isle Swivel
Glider Recliner

96-9097-REC-SG W34 D36 H35Y2
® CL-8097-REC-SG

CH-OT

Also available as
power recliner

Salinger Recliner (Manual)

96-9015-REC-M W38 D42 H42
® CL-8015-REC-M

Shalotte Swivel Glider Recliner

96-9098-REC-SG W34 D36 H35Y;
® CL-8098-REC-SG

SeLS

Woodlands Recliner

96-9187-REC-M  W32'2 D412 H43
® CL-8187-REC-M

S-sofa Sl-sleeper sofa MS-midsofa LS-loveseat SEC-sectional CH-chair RE-recliner SW-swivel chair
SWR-swivel rocker SWG-swivel glider OT-ottoman COT-cocktail ottoman SOT-storage ottoman

77
fabric @ leather



Chairs

S*SL*MS+LSSEC-OT

(]
Chairs
A place to dream, or converse with friends— t will become
your favorite chair. The Leopold Chair, ates how opulent W
tufting, hand-placed nail-head tri wood come N N
g WO

rin unsur ickl lassi
tOget c unsu passed beaUty C ey classic Alameda Blvd Chair Arlington Chair Athens Chair Bay Hill Chair
fr m ‘| ’ N h an C \ | @ CL-8782-CH W29 D35V H32Vs 96-9874-CH W40 D37 H36%: 96-9754-CH W25% D28Y: H37% 96-9713-CH W30 D29%: H32V2
> € 930 S d d as be t ® CL-8874-CH @ CL-8754-CH
was reissued in 1996. s-oT ; oT s-oT SeSW-OT
'/
b ‘
- l
! |
- ' L ‘

Bay Road Chair Bayport Chair Beaufort Chair Bellevue Chair
96-9790-CH W29V, D35V H32Va 96-9880-CH W34 D36 H44Y; 96-9894-CH W32% D38Y: H40 96-9884-CH W36Ys D37V H36V4

® 96-9790-CH ® CL-8880-CH ® CL-8894-CH ® CL-8884-CH
SW SWG-OT SeMSeLS-OT

Berkeley Chair Berwyn Chair Blowing Rock Chair Booth Bay Chair
96-9732-CH W29 D29, H32 96-9799-CH W31, D35% H31 96-9046-CH W30Vs D35 H35 96-9850-CH W37 D43% H37V>

® 96-9732-CH ® CL-8799-CH ® CL-8046-CH ® 96-9850-CH

oT SeLS-OT
% \
-
- I i
ki i}
Brentwood Chair Brooklyn Heights Wing Chair Burbank Chair Chandler Chair
96-9878-CH W30%: D36% H38% 96-9370-CH W32% D312 H46 96-9178-CH W32 D33 H43Y2 96-9728-CH W36 D40 H40%

® CL-8878-CH ® 96-9370-CH ® CL-8178-CH ® CL-8728-CH

SeOT-COT oT SeL.S.OT oT
e =i ik, o -
v S g - ¥ s . =
3 = =4 . ') Charlottesville Chair Chelsea Lounge Chair Cheyenne Chair Chino Chair
96-9141-CH W37% D41Va H37V2 96-9393-CH W39 D37 H38 ® CL-8045-CH W41D38Y2 H37 96-9059-CH W28 D36 H31%2
@ CL-8141-CH ® 96-9393-CH ® CL-8059-CH

Leopold’s Chair and Ottoman

S-sofa Sl-sleeper sofa MS-midsofa LS-loveseat SEC-sectional CH-chair RE-recliner SW-swivel chair
SWR-swivel rocker SWG-swivel glider OT-ottoman COT-cocktail ottoman SOT-storage ottoman fabric @ leather




Chairs

SWeSWG-OT

SeLS-OT

SeLS-OT

Cohiba Chair
® CL-8196-CH W31 D33% H35

Collingswood Chair

96-9888-CH W32V D382 H36%
® CL-8888-CH

Copperfield Chair

96-9887-CH W332 D39%: H38"%
® CL-8887-CH

S*MS+LS*SW
A

=

Cypress Chair

*OT

96-9898-CH W30 D36 H39

® CL-8898-CH

SeLS-OT

e

Dartmouth Chair

96-9871-CH W33'2 D39V H38"%
® CL-8871-CH

-

Decatur Chair

96-9174-CH W28)2 D34)2 H39'2
® CL-8174-CH

Eastham Chair

96-9172-CH W29 D37 H40%
® CL-8172-CH

Edmonton Chair

96-9179-CH W34% D372 H36%

® CL-8179-CH

o

Eldorado Chair

96-9030-CH W31D32)2 H36"2
® CL-8030-CH

-

Elm Street Chair

96-9173-CH W27"2 D312 H40
® CL-8173-CH

Elroy Chair

96-9053-CH W29% D39% H36%
® CL-8053-CH

SeLS-OT

Also available with Tight Back

Essex Chair

96-9109-CH W41D36"2 H35"2

® CL-8109-CH

oT

Indio Chair

96-9281-CH W27V2 D372 H34
® 96-9281-CH

Iribe Salon Chair
JW-2771-CH W27 D33 H44Y,

Irving Place Arm Chair

96-9002-CH W31 D312 H36
® 96-9002-CH

oT

Chairs

oT

Jackson Chair
® CL-8257-CH W29 D35 H39"2

SeLS-OT

Keeler Chair

96-9227-CH W40 D37 H36
® CL-8007-CH

Also available with Button Back

SeMSe| S.OT

oT

Kips Bay Armless Chair

96-9272-ACH W26 D34": H34)2
® 96-9272-ACH

Lakewood Chair

96-9886-CH W33 D34% H35%

® CL-8886-CH

Le Mans Chair
® CL-8034-CH W39 D39%; H35%

SeSW+SWG-OT

RE*SW-OT

French Roast Chair

96-9396-CH W31 D33)2 H35
©® 96-9396-CH

Glenwood Wing Chair

96-9752-CH W29% D37V2 H41)2
® CL-8752-CH

Grisham Chair

96-9014-CH W37"2 D42 H39'2
® CL-8014-CH

Haven Chair

96-9085-CH W35Ys D37V2 H39

® CL-8085-CH

oT

i

Leopold’s Chair

96-9328-CH W33 D40 H35
® 96-9328-CH

Lewiston Chair

96-9809-CH W24 D362 H33%
® CL-8809-CH

SeMSe| SeSEC-OT

S*MS«OT-COT

Malden Chair

96-9875-CH W40 D37 H36"%
® CL-8875-CH

Marble Falls Chair

96-9180-CH W37% D412 H37V2
® CL-8180-CH

SeSEC+RE-OT

High Line Chair

96-9200-CH W29 D36 H42Va
® CL-8200-CH

80
fabric @ leather

SeLSeSEC-OT-COT
Also available with High Back

A

Highlands Chair

89/91-9800-CH W30V: D38Y2 H33V3
@ 89/91-9800-CH

Hudson Chair

96-9730-CH W28 D32 H35
® 96-9730-CH

Huron Chair

96-9032-CH W36 D35 H47Vs
@ CL-8032-CH

oT

Melbourne Chair
® CL-8194-CH W34, D37 H35%:

Melrose Chair
96-9255-CH W27 D30%2 H382

Mesa Chair

oT

96-9892-CH W28)2 D372 H44

® CL-8892-CH

SeLS-OT

Michigan Ave. Chair

96-9027-CH W35 D37V H34"2
® CL-8027-CH

SeLS+OT+COT-SOT

SeLS-OT

Monterey Chair
® CL-8096-CH W36 D42V: H36:

Natick Chair

96-9877-CH W32 D38Y2 H36"4
® CL-8877-CH

Oak Park Chair

oT

96-9391-CH W30': D312 H36

® 96-9391-CH

S-sofa Sl-sleeper sofa MS-midsofa LS-loveseat SEC-sectional CH-chair RE-recliner SW-swivel chair
SWR-swivel rocker SWG-swivel glider OT-ottoman COT-cocktail ottoman SOT-storage ottoman

oT

Oberlin Easy Chair
96-9394-CH W34, D37 H35Y:

81



Chairs

Ocean Blvd Lounge Chair

96-9780-CH W29 D342 H34%
® CL-8780-CH

SWeSWG-OT

SW

Odessa Button Back Chair

96-9254-CH W32, D332 H32Vs
® CL-8254-CH

Otisco Chair
96-9733-CH W29 D29, H32

oT

4 ‘ LI
Pacific Heights Chair

96-9033-CH W33)2 D35 H47%
® CL-8033-CH

S-OT-COT

Santa Rosa Chair

96-9290-CH W37 D37%2 H35%,
® CL-8290-CH

Seabrook Chair

96-9897-CH W32 D37 H35

® CL-8897-CH

SeMSeLS-OT

SW

Sedona Chair

96-9399-CH W34 D37 H34
® 96-9399-CH

Chairs

2

Sherburne Wing Chair

96-9374-CH W36'2 D34": H43)2
® 96-9374-CH

oT

Palladium Chair

96-9176-CH W312 D37V2 H51%
® CL-8176-CH

oT

oT

SeOT-COT

Paris Club Chair

96-9026-CH W35 D40 H377%
® CL-8026-CH

Park City Wing Chair

96-9062-CH W35 D38 H45
® CL-8062-CH

Park Ridge Chair

96-9082-CH W34 D36"2 H32
® CL-8082-CH

SeMSe[.S-OT

Somerville Chair

96-9873-CH W33 D34% H35";
® CL-8873-CH

Sonoma Arm Chair

96-9392-CH W29': D32 H36

® 96-9392-CH

oT

o

Southport Chair

96-9808-CH W32 D36"2 H36
® CL-8808-CH

)

Sundance Chair

96-9743-CH W29'% D34%: H37
® CL-8743-CH

oT

Pinehurst Wing Chair

96-9706-CH W33z D40 H41%,
® CL-8706-CH

Pita Chair

96-9702-CH W25)2 D32 H36%
® 96-9702-CH

oT

T

Plano Chair

96-9753-CH W28": D38% H38
® CL-8753-CH

oT

Port Royal Wing Chair

96-9048-CH W30%: D38 H42
® CL-8048-CH

SeMSeLS-OT

Tacoma Chair

96-9895-CH W34 D37 H39
® CL-8895-CH

Tempe Chair

96-9708-CH W33)2 D39 H44

® CL-8708-CH

oT

Tierra-Verde Swivel Chair

96-9807-CH-SW W26 D29 H30"2
® CL-8807-CH-SW

oT

Tribeca Lounge Chair
96-9003-CH W29': D37 H35"2

SeSW+OT

Portland Chair
® CL-8144-CH W36%: D372 H36%

Princeton Chair
96-9748-CH W30% D35%2 H33%

I

Quadrant Chair

96-9083-CH W28 D28% H32%
® CL-8083-CH

oT

Ritz Chair

96-9740-CH W30 D35 H42
® CL-8740-CH

S*MS+SEC-OT

S

Vero Chair

96-9086-CH W38'2 D38Y2 H31
® CL-8086-CH

)

L

Versailles Chair

96-9024-CH W29'2 D392 H39%

® CL-8024-CH

oT

oT

Waterville Wing Chair

96-9751-CH W32 D41 H36%
® 96-9751-CH

oT

A

Winter Park Chair

96-9896-CH W31z D40%: H38"2
® CL-8896-CH

SeLS

RE-OT

L

SeLS«OT+COT+SOT

Salem Chair
96-9711-CH W40"2 D34Y: H35Y;

® CL-8711-CH

82
fabric @ leather

Salinger Chair
96-9015-CH W38 D42 H42

® CL-8015-CH

Santa Fe Chair
96-9000-CH W47 D39 H39

® CL-8000-CH

SeLS+OT+COTSOT

Santa Fe Chair and %2

96-9000-CHL W61D39 H39
® CL-8000-CHL

S-sofa Sl-sleeper sofa MS-midsofa LS-loveseat SEC-sectional CH-chair RE-recliner SW-swivel chair
SWR-swivel rocker SWG-swivel glider OT-ottoman COT-cocktail ottoman SOT-storage ottoman



Cocktail Ottoman

96-9010-36-R D36 H17
® CL-8010-36-R

Also available with turned legs

4

]
1

Cocktail Ottoman w/tapered legs

96-9010-3625-TP W36 D25 H17
® CL-8010-3625-TP

Also available with tapered legs

Cocktail Ottoman w/turned legs

96-9010-3636-TN W36 D36 H17
® CL-8010-3636-TN

Ottomans

Also available with tapered legs

Cocktail Ottoman w/turned legs

96-9010-4242-TN W42 D42 H17
@ CL-8010-4242-TN

Ottomans
SeCH SeSL*MSeLSSEC-CH SeCH CH
IHL-_.—-—-—-"; PHOTO NOT
e AVAILABLE o
vy I
Alameda Blvd Ottoman Arlington Ottoman Bay Road Ottoman Bayport Ottoman
® CL-8782-OT W24 D19V H17% 96-9874-OT W25 D22 H18% 96-9790-OT W24 D19Va H177» 96-9880-OT W26 D22 H19
® CL-8874-OT @ 96-9790-0OT @ CL-8880-OT
SeCH SeCH+*SW SeCH+SG SEC+COT-SOT

-==J
|

Beaufort Ottoman
96-9894-0OT W26Y4 D20% H18

Bellevue Ottoman
96-9884-0OT W24 D21H16

Blowing Rock Ottoman
96-9046-0OT W24V D21V H16Va

Bodega Bay Ottoman
96-9500-OT W36 D36 H18%

Also available with turned legs

Cocktail Ottoman w/tapered legs

96-9010-4825-TP W48 D25 H17
® CL-8010-4825-TP

CHeSWsSWG

Cohiba Ottoman
® CL-8196-OT W21D21H19

SeLS<CH

SeLS<CH

Collingswood Ottoman

96-9888-OT W26 D22 H18"2
® CL-8888-OT

Copperfield Ottoman

96-9887-OT W26": D22V H18
® CL-8887-OT

SeMSeLS¢CHsSW

Cypress Ottoman
96-9898-OT W25 D20 H17

SeLS<CH

CH

Dartmouth Ottoman
96-9871-OT W26 D22Vs H18

Decatur Ottoman
96-9174-OT W23% D19% H18"%

S+CH

Edmonton Ottoman
96-9179-OT W25Y4 D22Y2 H18

® CL-8894-0OT ® CL-8884-0OT ® CL-8046-OT ® CL-8500-0T
SEC.OT+SOT SeMSe[.S«CH SeLS CH
Also available with storage
Bodega Bay Cocktail Ottoman Booth Bay Ottoman Boulder Cocktail Ottoman Brentwood Ottoman
96-9500-COT W61 D29 H15% 96-9850-OT W29V, D23Vs H19%2 96-9890-COT W48 D25 H19 96-9878-OT W26 D23 H18Y2
® CL-8500-COT @ 96-9850-0OT ® 96-9890-COT ® CL-8878-OT
SeMS SeLSeCH SeCH+COT SeCH-OT

Brownstone Cocktail Ottoman

96-9229-COT W57 D252 H16
® CL-8229-COT

Chandler Ottoman

96-9728-OT W27 D19 H19
® CL-8728-OT

Charlottesville Ottoman

96-9141-OT W20% D26%2 H16
® CL-8141-OT

Charlottesville Cocktail Ottoman

96-9141-COT  W61'2 D27V H16%
® CL-8141-COT

CH

Chelsea Ottoman

96-9393-0OT W29 D23 H18%2
® 96-9393-0OT

84
fabric @ leather

SeLS<CH

SeMSeLS+SEC-SOT

Also available with storage

CH

Cheyenne Ottoman
® CL-8045-OT W31D24 H20

Chicago Cocktail Ottoman

96-9088-COT W62 D29%2 H15V
® CL-8088-COT

Chino Ottoman

96-9059-0OT W23 D23 H14
® CL-8059-OT

® CL-8898-OT ® CL-8871-OT ® CL-8174-OT ® CL-8179-OT
CH CH SeLSeCH SeCH*SW+SWG
Eldorado Ottoman Elroy Ottoman Essex Ottoman French Roast Ottoman
96-9030-OT W23 D182 H1972 96-9053-OT W21D22 H15% 96-9109-OT W31 D22 H19 96-9396-0OT W21 D21 H19
® CL-8030-0OT ® CL-8053-0OT ® CL-8109-0OT ® 96-9396-0OT
CH*RE*SW SeCH SeSEC+CH*RE SeLSeSEC*CH+COT

Grisham Ottoman

96-9014-0OT W33 D25 H18
® CL-8014-OT

Haven Ottoman

96-9085-0OT W24 D20 H18
® CL-8085-OT

n

High Line Curved Ottoman

96-9200-OT W39 D23V2 H16%
® CL-8200-OT

S-sofa Sl-sleeper sofa MS-midsofa LS-loveseat SEC-sectional CH-chair RE-recliner SW-swivel chair
SWR-swivel rocker SWG-swivel glider OT-ottoman COT-cocktail ottoman SOT-storage ottoman

Highlands Ottoman

89/91-9800-0OT W22V2 D19% H16V4
® 89/91-9800-0OT

85



Ottomans

SeLS*SEC+CH-OT

Highlands Cocktail Ottoman
89/91-9800-COT W61z D312 H17?

Huron Ottoman
96-9032-OT W27% D22 H18%

M

Indio Ottoman
96-9281-CH W21 D18 H16

CH

PHOTO NOT
AVAILABLE

Irving Place Ottoman
96-9002-OT W24, D182 H20%:

CH

' .

Oak Park Ottoman
96-9391-OT W24, D182 H20V2

CH

CH

Oberlin Ottoman
96-9394-OT W27 D22 H19

Ocean Blvd Ottoman

96-9780-OT W23 D17V H17"2

Ottomans

CHsSW-SWG

Odessa Ottoman
96-9254-OT W23%, D20%: H17Va

@ 96-9391-0T ® CL-8780-OT ® CL-8254-OT
CH CH CH
PHOTO NOT
AVAILABLE
Pacific Heights Ottoman Palladium Ottoman Paris Ottoman Park City Ottoman
96-9033-0T W25 D21 H18%% 96-9176-OT W25% D18 H17 96-9026-0OT W27 D23 H19 96-9062-0OT W30 D23 H19%:
@® CL-8033-OT ® CL-8176-OT ® CL-8026-OT ® CL-8062-OT
SeCH+COT SeCH+OT CH CH

Park Ridge Ottoman

96-9082-0OT W24 D20 H18
® CL-8082-OT

Park Ridge Cocktail Ottoman

96-9082-COT W60 D26 H17
® CL-8082-COT

Pinehurst Ottoman

96-9706-OT W29 D22 H19%2
® CL-8706-OT

Plano Ottoman

96-9753-OT W25, D192 H17%
® CL-8753-OT

® 89/91-9800-COT ® CL-8032-0OT @ 96-9281-CH @ 96-9002-0T
CH SeLSeCH SeMSeLS+CH CH
Jackson Ottoman Keeler Ottoman Lakewood Ottoman Le Mans Ottoman
® CL-8257-OT W25 D17 H18% 96-9227-OT W29 D23 H21 96-9886-OT W26':2 D22 H18Ys | ® CL-8034-OT W25 D20 H1772
® CL-8007-OT ® CL-8886-0OT
CH ) ) S SeSL*MSeLS*SEC-CH
Also available in 60”
Leopold’s Ottoman London Cocktail Ottoman Maitland 48" Cocktail Ottoman Malden Ottoman
96-9328-OT W26 D19%2 H15%2 96-9758-COT W58 D26 H16 96-9885-COT-48 W48 D25 H20 96-9875-OT W25 D22 H18%
® 96-9328-0OT ® CL-8758-COT ® CL-8885-COT-48 ® CL-8875-OT
SeMS*CH-COT SeMSeCH-OT CH CH
- ’
Marble Falls Ottoman Marble Falls Cocktail Ottoman Melbourne Ottoman Mesa Ottoman
96-9180-OT W29 D23V: H17V% 96-9180-COT W61% D29%: H15% | @ CL-8194-OT W27 D22 H19 96-9892-OT W21V D21 H15Y2
® CL-8180-OT ® CL-8180-COT ® CL-8892-OT
SeLSeCH SeLSeCH+COT*SOT SeLSeCH-OT SeLSeCH

Also available with storage

=

Michigan Ave. Ottoman

96-9027-OT W23'2 D232 H18"2
® CL-8027-OT

fabric @ leather

Monterey Ottoman
® CL-8096-OT W22%: D19 H19

Monterey Cocktail Ottoman
® CL-8096-COT W65 D26Y2 H18»

Natick Ottoman

96-9877-OT W26 D22 H18%;
® CL-8877-OT

CH

Port Royal Ottoman

96-9048-0OT W27 D21a H16Y2
® CL-8048-0OT

SeCH-SW

Portland Ottoman
® CL-8144-OT W24 D21 H16

Ritz Ottoman

96-9740-0OT W22 D19 H197%
® CL-8740-OT

CH

CH<*RE

Salinger Ottoman

96-9015-OT W34)2 D24%: H17%
® CL-8015-OT

SeL.SeCH-COT

Also available: 96-9000-0OTL,
CL-8000-OTL—W38 D25 HI8

Santa Fe Ottoman

96-9000-0OT W34 D22 H17
® CL-8000-OT

SeLSeCH-OT

Also available with storage

Santa Fe Cocktail Ottoman

96-9000-COT W65)2 D26%2 H18Y2
® CL-8000-COT

SeCH-COT

Santa Rosa Ottoman

96-9290-0OT W25 D20 Hie
® CL-8290-OT

S-sofa Sl-sleeper sofa MS-midsofa LS-loveseat SEC-sectional CH-chair RE-recliner SW-swivel chair
SWR-swivel rocker SWG-swivel glider OT-ottoman COT-cocktail ottoman SOT-storage ottoman

SeCH-OT

:

Santa Rosa Cocktail Ottoman

96-9290-COT W60 D26 H17
® CL-8290-COT

87



Ottomans

SeMS+L.S.CH

Seabrook Ottoman
96-9897-OT W23 D19 H16

SeMS+.S.CH

Somerville Ottoman
96-9873-OT W26'2 D22V, H18Y2

CH

Southport Ottoman
96-9808-OT W25 D25% H15%2

CH

Sundance Ottoman
96-9743-OT W24Y: D16Y2 H18%2

® CL-8897-OT ® CL-8873-OT ® CL-8808-0OT ® CL-8743-OT
SeMSeLS+CH CH CH S*MS+SEC*CH
b ]
Tacoma Ottoman Tempe Ottoman Tribeca Ottoman Vero Ottoman
96-9895-OT W25 D20 H17 96-9708-OT W23)2 D20%2 H20"2 96-9003-OT W27 D20 H19 96-9086-OT W26Ys D20 H17%2
® CL-8895-OT ® CL-8708-OT ® CL-8086-0OT
CH CH CH

Versailles Ottoman

96-9024-0OT W28'2 D23 H177%
® CL-8024-OT

Waterville Ottoman

96-9751-OT W25 D19 H16%2
® 96-9751-0OT

Winter Park Ottoman

96-9896-OT W23'2 D19 H15%
® CL-8896-OT

88

fabric @ leather

-

e

Chicago Sofa with Storage Ottoman and Vers@éi#

=




llows are the perfect N yourcustom S
ne Upholstery furnit que, decorative | WOOD FINISHES

[ 3 : These finishes are designed for use on exposed maple or European beech, standard on
many Stickley Fine Upholstery styles. Other frame, wood and finish options can be seen
in the Stickley Modern, Classics and Mission catalogs.

Aged Artisan Aged Honeycomb Aged Sable Antique Maple Artisan Aspen Maple Blackberry
. = I TR .
Bristol Maple Captiva Dark Chocolate Dark Maple Honeycomb Latte Light Maple
|
—_——
_—
Metro Natural Oxford Maple Raisin Maple Windsor Maple

PAINTED FINISHES
The finishes shown below provide exciting accents of color and tex-
ture to any frame style in this catalog.

- .....

el
—_—
Bisque Blackened Chili  Burnished Ebony Caramel Chili Ebony Graphite

Olive Pistachio Sierra Snowmist Spa Vanilla

——

= 5

Wayzata Sofa

S et e 0 g e ; of our hand rubbed finishes firsthand.

The images on this page are intended to show the wide variety of finishes offered.
Please visit your nearest authorized Stickley dealer to view the authentic beauty




Page Name Fabric Leather Outside Dimensions Arm Hgt. Seat Hgt.

The StICk|ey Leathei’ CO||eCtIOI’1 |S des'gned tO ﬁt many |IfeSty|eS, from kld_frlendly W|th everyday 56..... Alameda B|Vd$0fa' .............................................. CL-8782-78 ........... W78 D35V H32Vs . ...... .. 24 ... ... 20
. . ) 2 . 79... .. Alameda BIvd Chair. . ... ... CL-8782-CH........... W29% D35% H32V. . ... ... 24 20
durab|llty, to natural and luxurious, to rustic and familiar leathers that evoke warm memories of 84 AlmedaBhdOttoman cLsigor W24 D19V HI7%:
time well spent. 56.. ... Ardmore Sofa. ... 96-9883-86 .. ... ... ... CL-8883-86.. ... ... ... W86% D375 H34 ... ... ... 4. 2%
56..... ArlingtonSofa . ... 96-9874-90 ... ........ CL-8874-90 . .......... W90 D37 H36%. . ......... 26%. .. ... 19%
67..... Arlington Sleep Sofa. . ....................... 96-9874-87-Q ... ... .. CL-8874-87-Q......... W87 D39 H36%. .......... 26%. ... .. 19%
Arlington Mid Sofa. ... .. ... 96-9874-82 ... ... ... . CL-8874-82 ... ........ W82 D37 H36%. .......... 26%. ... .. 19%
Arlington Loveseat . ........... ... ... ... ... .. 96-9874-66 ... ....... CL-8874-66 ........... W66 D37 H36%.. . ....... .. 26%. ... .. 19%
79... .. Arlington Chair. .. ... 96-9874-CH........... CL-8874-CH........... W40 D37 H36%. . ... ... .. 26%. ... .. 19%
84.. ... Arlington Ottoman . ......................... 96-9874-OT . .......... CL-8874-OT........... W25 D22 H18%
Arlington LF Corner Sofa..................... 96-9874-93-L ......... CL-8874-93-L ......... W93 D37 H36%. . ......... 26%. ... .. 19%
Every Day Oiled Pull Up Hand Antiqued  Pure Analine Waxed Pull Up  Toll Embossed .o Arlington RF Corner Sofa..................... 96-9874-93-R ......... CL-8874-93-R......... WO3 D37 H36%........... 26%. ... .. 19%
Leathers Leathers Leathers Leathers Arlington LF Sofa. . .............. ... ... .. ... 96-9874-82-L ......... CL-8874-82-L ....... .. W82D37H36%........... 26%. ... .. 19%
Family-friendly Rustic and full of Rustic and full of Naturally beautiful ~ Distressed and Uniquely accented ArlingtonRF Sofa ........................... 96-9874-82-R ... .. .. .. CL-8874-82-R......... W82 D37 H36%........... 26%. ... .. 19%
character character scarred 7. Arlington LF Loveseat. . ...................... 96-9874-58-L ......... CL-8874-58-L ...... ... W58 D37 H36%. .. ... ... 26%. ... .. 19%
Arlington RF Loveseat ....................... 96-9874-58-R ... .. .. CL-8874-58-R......... W58 D37 H36%. .......... 26%. ... .. 19%
Arlington LF Wedge . ... ..................... 96-9874-W-L.......... CL-8874-W-L.......... W108 D36 H37%. ... ... ... 2% .. ... 20%
Arlington RF Wedge . ... ..................... 96-9874-W-R.......... CL-8874-W-R.......... W108 D36 H37%. ... ... ... 27%. ... .. 20%
79... .. Athens Chair. .. ............................. 96-9754-CH........... CL-8754-CH........... W25% D28% H37%. . ... . .. 20 20%
79... .. Bay Hill Chair .. ............................. 96-9713-CH . ... W30 D29% H32% . ... ... .. 26 ... .. 20
56.. ... BayRoad Sofa ............................. 96-9790-78 ... ........ 96-9790-78 ........... W78 D35% H32V ... .. .. .. 24 20
79.. ... Bay Road Chaif. . ............................ 96-9790-CH........... 96-9790-CH .......... W29% D35% H32%. . . . .. 24 20
84.. ... Bay Road Ottoman .......................... 96-9790-OT........... 96-9790-OT. . ......... W24 D19% H17%
79 .. Bayport Chair . . ... 96-9880-CH........... CL-8880-CH .......... W34 D36 H44%: ... ... .. 23 . 20%
84. . ... Bayport Ottoman. . .......................... 96-9880-OT........... CL-8880-OT........... W26 D22 H19
56. ... Beaufort Sofa............................. .. 96-9894-90. . ... ... ... CL-8894-90. ... .. ... .. W90V D38% H40. ... ... .. 22%. ... .. 21%
. . . 79... .. Beaufort Chair . ... 96-9894-CH. . ......... CL-8894-CH........... W32% D38% H40. ... ... .. 22%. ... .. 21%
Several Sty',es |n. the Stickley Le_ather Co'_IeCtlon are 84.. . .. Beaufort Ottoman .. ......................... 96-9894-OT........... CL-8894-OT........... W26Y: D20% H18
standard with either 1" or 2" nail head trim. Select from 56 Bellevue SOfa .. ... 96-9884-84 . ... ... .. .. CL-8884-84. . ... ... W84 D37% H36% ... ... ... 24V 19
one of the following finishes. 79.. ... Bellevue Chair. .. ... ..o 96-9884-CH........... CL-8884-CH......... \W36% D37% H36%. .. ... .. 24%. ... 19
Bellevue Swivel Chair ............... ... .. ... 96-9884-CH-SW. ... ... CL-8884-CH-SW. ... ... W36 D372 H36%. ... .. 28% . ... .. 19
84. . ... Bellevue Ottoman . .......................... 96-9884-0T... ... .. .. CL-8884-OT........... W24 D21 H16
79... .. Berkeley Chair .. ... 96-9732-CH........... 96-9732-CH........... W29 D29% H32. . ....... .. 26 ... 20
’ O o ’ 9 O 79.. ... Berwyn Chair .............. ... 96-9799-CH......... .. CL-8799-CH......... .. W31% D35% H31. ... ... .. 23%. ... .. 19
Berwyn Swivel Chair ......................... 96-9799-CH-SW .. ... .. CL-8799-CH-SW. ... ... W31%D35% H31........ .. 23%. ... .. 19
79... .. Blowing Rock Chair. . ........................ 96-9046-CH .......... CL-8046-CH .......... W30% D35H35. . ......... 23%. ... .. 20
Antique Gold ~ Worn Copper  Old Brass Black Gold  Brushed Nickel Worn Nickel Antique Gold Natural Blowing Rock Swivel Glider . .................. 96-9046-CH-SG .. ... .. CL-8046-CH-SG . ... ... W30% D35H34. .......... 23%. .. ... 19%
VA 1" 84..... Blowing Rock Ottoman. ...................... 96-9046-OT........... CL-8046-OT .......... W24V, D21, H16%4
71 ..... Bodega Bay Armless Sectional .. .............. 96-9500.............. CL-8500.............. W36 D43 H28Y. . ... 18%
Bodega Bay LF Sectional . ............... .. ... 96-9500-L............ CL-8500-L............ W43 D43 H28%. . ... ... 28 ... .. 18%
A Bodega Bay RF Sectional. . ................... 96-9500-R. ... ... ... .. CL-8500-R............ W43 D43 H28Y. ... ... ... 28%. ... .. 18%
. Bodega Bay Square Corner ................... 96-9500-SC. . ......... CL-8500-SC........... W43 D43 H28Y. ... ... ... 18%
Bodega Bay Stone Top Corner Table .. ....... .. 96-9500-TBL. ......... CL-8500-TBL. ......... W29 D43 H17Va
VA Bodega Bay Stone Top Square Table ... ..... ... 96-9500-TBL-SQ ...... CL-8500-TBL-SQ ...... W33 D33 H17V
84.....BodegaBay Ottoman........................ 96-9500-0OT. ... ....... CL-8500-OT .......... W36 D36 H18%
84.. ... Bodega Bay Cocktail Ottoman ............. ... 96-9500-COT ......... CL-8500-COT ......... W61 D29 H15%
Bodega Bay Storage Ottoman ................ 96-9500-COT-ST ...... CL-8500-COT-ST ...... W61 D29 H15%
. . . . . . . 57..... BoothBay Sofa . ............................ 96-9850-95. .. ..... ... 96-9850-95. ... .. ... .. W95 D43% H37%2 . ... ... 25%. ... 19%
We believe Strqngly in the quality and Irjtegrlty of our workmanship. Should a manufagturmg BoothBay MidSofa. .. ....................... 96-9850-84 . ... ... ... 96-9850-84. ... .. ... .. W84 D43% H37% ... ... .. 25%. ... .. 19%
defect occur with one of our products, it will be repaired or replaced at our option. This Booth Bay Loveseat . 96-9850-68 06-9850-68 W68 DASA T . 259 19%
warranty does not apply to damage during transit, or to any defects resulting from abuse, 79 Booth Bay Chair. .. 06-9850-CH. . . 96-9850-CH ... . W37 D43% H37% x5y 19%
alterations, or accidents. This warranty does not apply to fabrics or leathers supplied either 84. . ... Booth Bay Ottoman ......................... 96-9850-OT. ... ... . ... 96-9850-0T. ... ... ... W29% D23V H19%
by Stickley or by the customer. 57..... Boulder Sofa. ... 96-9890-95........... 96-9890-95........... W95 D39 H38%2. .......... 3 207
Boulder Loveseat. ........................... 96-9890-70........... 96-9890-70........... W70 D39 H38%. . ......... K 20%
84. . ... Boulder Cocktail Ottoman . ................... 96-9890-COT ......... 96-9890-COT ......... W48 D25 H19

79... .. Brentwood Chair ............... ... ... ... .96-9878-CH........ ... CL-8878-CH........... W30%2 D36% H38% ..... .. 25%. ... .. 20%



94
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84
79
57

84
79
77
57
79
84
57
79
84
79
84
57
79

84
58

58

84

71

71

79
84
85

85
85

85

85
80

85
58,72

80
85
58

77
58,72

Name

Brentwood Ottoman
Brooklyn Heights Wing Chair
Brownstone Sofa
Brownstone Mid Sofa
Brownstone Cocktail Ottoman
Burbank Chair

Carbondale Recliner (Manual)
Carbondale Power Recliner
Chandler Sofa

Chandler Loveseat

Chandler Chair

Chandler Ease Back Power Chair
Chandler Ottoman
Charlottesville Sofa
Charlottesville Chair
Charlottesville Ottoman
Charlottesville Cocktail Ottoman
Chelsea Lounge Chair
Chelsea Ottoman

Cheyenne Sofa

Cheyenne Loveseat
Cheyenne Chair

Cheyenne Ottoman

Chicago Small Arm Sofa
Chicago Small Arm Mid Sofa
Chicago Small Arm Mid Sofa
Chicago Sofa

Chicago Mid Sofa

Chicago Mid Sofa

Chicago Cocktail Ottoman
Chicago Storage Ottoman
Chicago LF Corner Sofa
Chicago RF Corner Sofa
Chicago LF Sofa

Chicago RF Sofa

Chicago LF Loveseat
Chicago RF Loveseat

Chino Chair

Chino Ottoman

Cocktail Ottoman

Cocktail Ottoman

Cocktail Ottoman

Cocktail Ottoman

Cocktail Ottoman

Cocktail Ottoman

Cocktail Ottoman

Cocktail Ottoman

Cocktail Ottoman

Cohiba Chair

Cohiba Swivel Chair

Cohiba Swivel Glider

Cohiba Ottoman
Collingswood Sofa
Collingswood Loveseat
Collingswood Chair
Collingswood Ottoman
Conroe Sofa

Conroe Loveseat

Conroe Recliner

Copperfield Sofa

Fabric

96-9878-0T
96-9370-CH
96-9229-87
96-9229-78
96-9229-COT
96-9178-CH
96-9755-REC-M
96-9755-REC-P
96-9728-86
96-9728-62
96-9728-CH
96-9728-EB-P
96-9728-0T
96-9141-90
96-9141-CH
96-9141-0T
96-9141-COT
96-9393-CH
96-9393-0T

96-9087-91
96-9087-83
96-9087-75
96-9088-101
96-9088-93
96-9088-85
96-9088-COT
96-9088-COT-ST
96-9088-102-L
96-9088-102-R
96-9088-91-L
96-9088-91-R
96-9088-75-L
96-9088-75-R
96-9059-CH
96-9059-0T
96-9010-36-R
96-9010-3625-TN
96-9010-3625-TP
96-9010-3636-TN
96-9010-3636-TP
96-9010-4242-TN
96-9010-4242-TP
96-9010-4825-TN
96-9010-4825-TP

96-9888-84
96-9888-60
96-9888-CH
96-9888-0T
96-9185-86
96-9185-61
96-9185-REC-M
96-9887-81

Leather

CL-8878-OT
96-9370-CH
CL-8229-87
CL-8229-78
CL-8229-COT
CL-8178-CH
CL-8755-REC-M
CL-8755-REC-P
CL-8728-86
CL-8728-62
CL-8728-CH
CL-8728-EB-P
CL-8728-0T
CL-8141-90
CL-8141-CH
CL-8141-0OT
CL-8141-COT
96-9393-CH
96-9393-0T
CL-8045-86
CL-8045-65
CL-8045-CH
CL-8045-0T
CL-8087-91
CL-8087-83
CL-8087-75
CL-8088-101
CL-8088-93
CL-8088-85
CL-8088-COT
CL-8088-COT-ST
CL-8088-102-L
CL-8088-102-R
CL-8088-91-L
CL-8088-91-R
CL-8088-75-L
CL-8088-75-R
CL-8059-CH
CL-8059-0T
CL-8010-36-R
CL-8010-3625-TN
CL-8010-3625-TP
CL-8010-3636-TN
CL-8010-3636-TP
CL-8010-4242-TN
CL-8010-4242-TP
CL-8010-4825-TN
CL-8010-4825-TP
CL-8196-CH
CL-8196-CH-SW
CL-8196-CH-SG
CL-8196-0T
CL-8888-84
CL-8888-60
CL-8888-CH
CL-8888-0T
CL-8185-86
CL-8185-61
CL-8185-REC-M
CL-8887-81

Outside Dimensions

W26 D23 H18%
W32% D312 H46
W87 D35% H30%
W78 D35% H30%
W57% D25%: H16
W32 D332 H43Y
W32 D39% H42
W32 D39% H42
W86 D40 H40%
W62 D40 H40%
W36 D40 H40%
W36 D39%2 H40%
W27 D19 H19
W90 D41 H37"%
W37% D41/ H37Y%2
W20% D26% H16
W61%. D27Y: H16%
W39 D37 H38
W29 D23 H18"2
W86 D38%2 H37
W65 D38Y2 H37
W41D38Y2 H37
W31 D24 H20
W91 D41 H27
W83 D41 H27
W75 D41 H27
W101 D46% H27
W93 D46 H27
W85 D46% H27
W61%2 D29%2 H15%
W61%2 D29%2 H15%
W102 D46% H27
W102 D46% H27
W91 D46 H27
W91 D46 H27
W75 D46% H27
W75 D46% H27
W28 D36 H31%2
W23 D23 H14

H17 Dia 36

W36 D25 H17
W36 D25 H17
W36 D36 H17
W36 D36 H17
W42 D42 H17
W42 D42 H17
W48 D25 H17
W48 D25 H17
W31D33%: H35
W31D33% H35
W31D33%2 H35
W21 D21 H19
W84 D387z H36":
W60 D38%2 H36%
W32Y D38Y2 H36%
W26 D22 H18%
W86 D38%2 H39
W61 D38% H39
W32%2 D412 H43
W81 D39% H38%

Arm Hgt.

25
30V
30V

23%
26"
26%
24%
24Y,
24Y,
24Y,

26
26

26%

25
25
25

27
27
27

27
27

27
27
27
27
27
27
24%

25"
25%
25%

24Ys
24Ys
24Ya

24
24
23
25%

Seat Hat.

22
19
19

197
17%
17%
20
20
20
20

2%
2%

19%

20%
20%
20%

21
21
21

Page

80
85
58,73

80

85
59

80
85
80
84
77

80
59
59
80
85
80
84
80
80
85
59

80

85

59

59

67

60
80

85
80
80

77

85
60
80
85

Name

Copperfield Loveseat
Copperfield Chair
Copperfield Ottoman
Cypress Sofa

Cypress Mid Sofa

Cypress Loveseat

Cypress Chair

Cypress Swivel Chair
Cypress Ottoman
Dartmouth Sofa
Dartmouth Loveseat
Dartmouth Chair
Dartmouth Ottoman
Decatur Chair

Decatur Ottoman
Durango Recliner (Manual)
Durango Power Recliner
Eastham Chair

Edina Sofa

Edmonton Sofa
Edmonton Chair
Edmonton Ottoman
Eldorado Chair

Eldorado Ottoman

Elm Street Chair

Elroy Chair

Elroy Ottoman

Essex Sofa

Essex Sofa - Tight Back
Essex Sofa

Essex Sofa - Tight Back
Essex Sofa

Essex Sofa - Tight Back
Essex Loveseat

Essex Loveseat - Tight Back
Essex Chair

Essex Chair - Tight Back
Essex Ottoman

Fargo Sofa

Fargo Sofa

Fargo Loveseat
Fayetteville Sofa
Fayetteville Loveseat
Fayetteville Sofa Bed, Queen
Fayetteville Sofa Bed, Full
Fayetteville Sofa Bed, Twin
French Roast Sofa

French Roast Chair
French Roast Swivel Chair
French Roast Swivel Glider
French Roast Ottoman
Glenwood Wing Chair
Grisham Chair

Grisham Swivel Chair
Grisham Recliner (Manual)
Grisham Power Recliner
Grisham Ottoman

Haven Sofa

Haven Chair

Haven Ottoman

Fabric

96-9887-58
96-9887-CH
96-9887-0T
96-9898-88
96-9898-80
96-9898-62
96-9898-CH
96-9898-CH-SW
96-9898-0T
96-9871-81
96-9871-58
96-9871-CH
96-9871-0T
96-9174-CH
96-9174-0T
96-9080-REC-M
96-9080-REC-P
96-9172-CH
96-9856-96
96-9179-86
96-9179-CH
96-9179-0T
96-9030-CH
96-9030-0T
96-9173-CH
96-9053-CH
96-9053-0T
96-9109-92
96-9109-92-TB
96-9109-84
96-9109-84-TB
96-9109-84-2
96-9109-84-2-TB
96-9109-73
96-9109-73-TB
96-9109-CH
96-9109-CH-TB
96-9109-0T
96-9125-95
96-9125-86
96-9125-70
89/91-9234-82
89/91-9234-65
89/91-9534-82-Q
89/91-9534-74-F
89/91-9534-61-T
96-9396-78
96-9396-CH
96-9396-CH-SW
96-9396-CH-SG
96-9396-0T
96-9752-CH
96-9014-CH
96-9014-CH-SW
96-9014-REC-M
96-9014-REC-P
96-9014-0T
96-9085-81
96-9085-CH
96-9085-0T

Leather

CL-8887-58
CL-8887-CH
CL-8887-0T
CL-8898-88
CL-8898-80
CL-8898-62
CL-8898-CH
CL-8898-CH-SW
CL-8898-0T
CL-8871-81
CL-8871-58
CL-8871-CH
CL-8871-OT
CL-8174-CH
CL-8174-0T
CL-8080-REC-M
CL-8080-REC-P
CL-8172-CH
96-9856-96
CL-8179-86
CL-8179-CH
CL-8179-0T
CL-8030-CH
CL-8030-0T
CL-8173-CH
CL-8053-CH
CL-8053-0T
CL-8109-92
CL-8109-92-TB
CL-8109-84
CL-8109-84-TB
CL-8109-84-2
CL-8109-84-2-TB
CL-8109-73
CL-8109-73-TB
CL-8109-CH
CL-8109-CH-TB
CL-8109-OT
96-9125-95
96-9125-86
96-9125-70
89/91-9234-82
89/91-9234-65
89/91-9534-82-Q
89/91-9534-74-F
89/91-9534-61-T
96-9396-78
96-9396-CH
96-9396-CH-SW
96-9396-CH-SG
96-9396-0T
CL-8752-CH
CL-8014-CH
CL-8014-CH-SW
CL-8014-REC-M
CL-8014-REC-P
CL-8014-OT
CL-8085-81
CL-8085-CH
CL-8085-0T

Outside Dimensions

W58 D39% H38%:
W33'2 D39 H38%
W26% D22Ys H18
W88 D36 H38
W80 D36 H38
W62 D36 H38
W30"2 D36 H39
W30"2 D36 H39
W25 D20 H17

W81 D39% H38%:
W58 D39% H38'%
W33Y2 D39% H38"2
W26% D22Y: H18
W28Y2 D34%2 H39V2
W23% D19% H182
W37%2 D412 H42
W37%2 D412 H42
W29 D37 H40%
W96 D43 H38":
W86 D372 H36%
W34% D37 H36%
W25% D22 H18
W31 D322 H36"
W23 D182 H19%2
W27"2 D312 H40

W29% D39% H36%

W21 D22 H15%
W92 D377 H36
W92 D377 H36
W84 D37V2 H36
W84 D37V2 H36
W84 D37 H36
W84 D37 H36
W73 D37%: H36
W73 D372 H36
W41D36%2 H35%
W41D36%2 H35%
W31 D22 H19
W95 D39 H38%2
W86 D39 H382
W70 D39 H382
W82 D37 H34
W65 D37 H34
W82 D37 H34
W74 D37 H34
W61 D37 H34
W78 D36 H35
W31 D332 H35
W31D33"2 H35
W31D33", H35
W21 D21 H19
W29% D37 H41%2
W37%. D42 H39"
W37% D42 H39"
W37"2 D42 H39%2
W37"2 D42 H39%:
W33 D25 H18
W81 D372 H39
W35% D372 H39
W24 D20 H18

Arm Hgt.

25%
25%

25%
25%
25%
25%
25%

25%
25%
25%

23%

25
25
17%
24%,
26"
26"

23%

24%,

25%
25%
25%
25%
25"
25"
25%
25%
25%
25%

31

31

31
29
29
29
29
29
25Y%
25%
25%
25%

23

26"
267
26"
26%

24
24

Seat Hat.

19%
19%

20%
20%
20%
20%
20%

19%
19%
19%

21%

20%
20%
19

20%
20%
20%

207

19%
21%

21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
20
20

20%
20%
20%
22
22
22
22
22
21%
217
217
21%

21%

20%
20%
20%
207

20%
20%

95
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Page

71
71
80
77
85

60

60

80

85
86

7l
7l

80
80
86
81
86
81
81
86
81
86
60

81
86
60

77
81

61,72

81
86
81
86
81
86
81
86

Name

High Line Mid Curve, Armless
High Line Mid Curve Sofa
High Line Mid Curve, LF Arm
High Line Mid Curve, RF Arm
High Line Chair

High Line Recliner

High Line Curved Ottoman
High Line Large Curve, Armless
High Line Large Curve Sofa
High Line Large Curve, LF Arm
High Line Large Curve, RF Arm
High Line Straight, Armless
High Line Straight Sofa

High Line Straight, LF Arm
High Line Straight, RF Arm
Highlands Sofa

Highlands Loveseat
Highlands Chair

Highlands High Back Chair
Highlands Ottoman
Highlands Cocktail Ottoman
Highlands LF Corner Sofa
Highlands RF Corner Sofa
Highlands LF Sofa

Highlands RF Sofa
Highlands LF Loveseat
Highlands RF Loveseat
Hudson Chair

Huron Chair

Huron Ottoman

Indio Chair

Indio Ottoman

Iribe Salon Chair

Irving Place Arm Chair

Irving Place Ottoman
Jackson Chair

Jackson Ottoman

Keeler Sofa

Keeler Loveseat

Keeler Chair

Keeler Ottoman

Kingwood Sofa

Kingwood Loveseat
Kingwood Recliner

Kips Bay Armless Chair

Kips Bay Button Back Armless Chair

Lakewood Sofa
Lakewood Mid Sofa
Lakewood Loveseat
Lakewood Chair
Lakewood Ottoman
Le Mans Chair

Le Mans Ottoman
Leopold’s Chair
Leopold’s Ottoman
Lewiston Chair
London Cocktail Ottoman
Maitland Sofa
Maitland Sofa
Maitland Sofa

Fabric

96-9200
96-9200-2
96-9200-L
96-9200-R
96-9200-CH
96-9200-REC-M
96-9200-0T
96-9201
96-9201-2
96-9201-L
96-9201-R
96-9202
96-9202-2
96-9202-L
96-9202-R
89/91-9800-88
89/91-9800-61
89/91-9800-CH
89/91-9800-CH-HB
89/91-9800-0T
89/91-9800-COT
89/91-9800-94-L
89/91-9800-94-R
89/91-9800-85-L
89/91-9800-85-R
89/91-9800-58-L
89/91-9800-58-R
96-9730-CH
96-9032-CH
96-9032-0T
96-9281-CH
96-9281-0T
JW-2771-CH
96-9002-CH
96-9002-0T

96-9227-84
96-9227-62
96-9227-CH
96-9227-0T
96-9186-80
96-9186-56
96-9186-REC-M
96-9272-ACH
96-9272-ACH-B
96-9886-82
96-9886-74
96-9886-58
96-9886-CH
96-9886-0T

96-9328-CH
96-9328-0T
96-9809-CH
96-9758-COT
96-9885-98
96-9885-92
96-9885-86

Leather

CL-8200
CL-8200-2
CL-8200-L
CL-8200-R
CL-8200-CH
CL-8200-REC-M
CL-8200-0T
CL-8201
CL-8201-2
CL-8201-L
CL-8201-R
CL-8202
CL-8202-2
CL-8202-L
CL-8202-R
89/91-9800-88
89/91-9800-61
89/91-9800-CH
89/91-9800-CH-HB
89/91-9800-0T
89/91-9800-COT
89/91-9800-94-L
89/91-9800-94-R
89/91-9800-85-L
89/91-9800-85-R
89/91-9800-58-L
89/91-9800-58-R
96-9730-CH
CL-8032-CH
CL-8032-0T
96-9281-CH
96-9281-0T

96-9002-CH
96-9002-0T
CL-8257-CH
CL-8257-OT
CL-8007-84
CL-8007-62
CL-8007-CH
CL-8007-0T
CL-8186-80
CL-8186-56
CL-8186-REC-M
96-9272-ACH
96-9272-ACH-B
CL-8886-82
CL-8886-74
CL-8886-58
CL-8886-CH
CL-8886-0T
CL-8034-CH
CL-8034-0T
96-9328-CH
96-9328-0T
CL-8809-CH
CL-8758-COT
CL-8885-98
CL-8885-92
CL-8885-86

Outside Dimensions

W72 D39%: H33
W76 D39% H33
W74 D397 H33
W74 D397 H33
W29 D36 H42V
W29 D36 H42V.
W39 D23%2 H16%
W87 D42% H33
W91 D42% H33
W89 D42% H33
W89 D42% H33
W86 D35%2 H33
W90%2 D35% H33
W88 D357z H33
W88 D357z H33
W88 D38%2 H33"2
W61 D38%: H33%:
W30% D38%: H33"2
W30% D38%2 H37%
W22Y2 D19% H16"%
W61z D312 H17V2
W94 D38 H33V:
W94 D38 H33"2
W85 D382 H33%2
W85 D38 H33%:
W58 D38 H33%:
W58 D382 H33%:
W28 D32 H35
W36 D35 H47%
W27% D22 H18%
W27 D372 H34
W21 D18 H16
W27 D33 H44%,
W31 D312 H36
W24, D18Y2 H20%,
W29 D35 H39"%2
W25 D17 H18%
W84 D37 H36
W62 D37 H36
W40 D37 H36
W29 D23 H21
W80 D38%2 H39
W56 D382 H39
W30 D412 H43
W26 D3472 H34"
W26 D3472 H34"2
W82 D34% H35"2
W74 D34% H35%:
W58 D34% H35%
W33 D34% H35%
W26%2 D22Y2 H18Y
W39 D39%2 H35%,
W25 D20 H17%
W33 D40 H35
W26 D197z H15%
W24 D36%: H33%
W58 D26 H16
W98 D38%2 H34
W92 D38%: H34
W86 D38"2 H34

Arm Hgt.

22
22
22
23Y%
23

22Va
22
22

22
22
22
27%
27"
27"
27%

27%
27%
27%
27%
27%
27%
20%
24%,

25Y%

20%
25

26%

25
25
25

24
24
23

28%
28Y
28Y
28%

24%

21

34
34
34

Seat Hat.

20%
20%
20%
20%

20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
19%
21

21
18%

20%

22
22
22%

19
19
20%
20%
20%
19%
19%
19%
19%

18%

14%2

19%

20%

20%
20%

Page

61

86
61
67

81
86

71

61

61

81
86
86
81
86
81
81
86
61

81
86

7
7

7
62

81
86
86

77
77
77
77

62

62

81
86
62
81
87

Name

Maitland Sofa

Maitland Sofa

Maitland 60” Cocktail Ottoman
Maitland 48” Cocktail Ottoman
Malden Sofa

Malden Sleep Sofa

Malden Mid Sofa

Malden Loveseat

Malden Chair

Malden Ottoman

Malden LF Corner Sofa
Malden RF Corner Sofa
Malden LF Sofa

Malden RF Sofa

Malden LF Loveseat

Malden RF Loveseat

Malden LF Wedge

Malden RF Wedge

Malvern Sofa

Malvern Mid Sofa

Marble Falls Sofa

Marble Falls Mid Sofa

Marble Falls Chair

Marble Falls Ottoman

Marble Falls Cocktail Ottoman
Melbourne Chair

Melbourne Ottoman

Melrose Chair

Mesa Chair

Mesa Ottoman

Michigan Ave. Sofa

Michigan Ave. Loveseat
Michigan Ave. Chair

Michigan Ave. Ottoman
Modena Arm Chair

Modena LF Chair

Modena RF Chair

Modena Armless Chair
Modena 5x10 Wedge
Monterey Sofa

Monterey Mid Sofa

Monterey Loveseat

Monterey Chair

Monterey Ottoman

Monterey Cocktail Ottoman
Monterey Storage Ottoman
Morris Recliner, Bustle Back, Bow Arm
Morris Recliner, Bustle Back, Spindle Arm
Morris Recliner, Straight Back, Bow Arm
Morris Recliner, Straight Back, Spindle Arm
Murray Hill Sofa

Murray Hill Sofa

Murray Hill Sofa

Natick Sofa

Natick Loveseat

Natick Chair

Natick Ottoman

Newbury Sofa

Oak Park Chair

Oak Park Ottoman

Fabric

96-9885-80
96-9885-74
96-9885-COT-60
96-9885-COT-48
96-9875-90
96-9875-87-Q
96-9875-82
96-9875-66
96-9875-CH
96-9875-0T
96-9875-93-L
96-9875-93-R
96-9875-82-L
96-9875-82-R
96-9875-58-L
96-9875-58-R
96-9875-W-L
96-9875-W-R
96-9891-87
96-9891-75
96-9180-98
96-9180-86
96-9180-CH
96-9180-0T
96-9180-COT

96-9255-CH
96-9892-CH
96-9892-0T
96-9027-82
96-9027-59
96-9027-CH
96-9027-0T

89/91-406-RL
89/91-369-RL
89/91-406-RL-S
89/91-369-RL-S
96-9134-84
96-9134-78
96-9134-71
96-9877-84
96-9877-60
96-9877-CH
96-9877-0T
96-9044-86
96-9391-CH
96-9391-0T

Leather

CL-8885-80
CL-8885-74
CL-8885-COT-60
CL-8885-COT-48
CL-8875-90
CL-8875-87-Q
CL-8875-82
CL-8875-66
CL-8875-CH
CL-8875-0T
CL-8875-93-L
CL-8875-93-R
CL-8875-82-L
CL-8875-82-R
CL-8875-58-L
CL-8875-58-R
CL-8875-W-L
CL-8875-W-R
CL-8891-87
CL-8891-75
CL-8180-98
CL-8180-86
CL-8180-CH
CL-8180-0OT
CL-8180-COT
CL-8194-CH
CL-8194-0T

CL-8892-CH
CL-8892-0T
CL-8027-82
CL-8027-59
CL-8027-CH
CL-8027-OT
CL-8570-2
CL-8570-L
CL-8570-R
CL-8570
CL-8579-5x10
CL-8096-103
CL-8096-80
CL-8096-58
CL-8096-CH
CL-8096-0T
CL-8096-COT
CL-8096-COT-ST
89/91-406-RL
89/91-369-RL
89/91-406-RL-S
89/91-369-RL-S
96-9134-84
96-9134-78
96-9134-71
CL-8877-84
CL-8877-60
CL-8877-CH
CL-8877-OT
CL-8044-86
96-9391-CH
96-9391-0T

Outside Dimensions

W80 D382 H34
W74 D38"%: H34
W60 D25 H20
W48 D25 H20
W90 D37 H36"2
W87 D39 H36"2
W82 D37 H36%:
W66 D37 H36%:
W40 D37 H36"%
W25 D22 H18%
W93 D37 H36%
W93 D37 H36"2
W82 D37 H36%:
W82 D37 H36"2
W58 D37 H36"2
W58 D37 H36"%2
W108 D36 H37%
W108 D36 H37%
W87 D36 H35%
W75 D36 H35%
W98 D44% H37V2
W86 D44% H37V2
W37% D412 H37Y2
W29 D23% H1772
W61 D29%2 H15%
W34, D37 H35%
W27 D22 H19
W27 D30%2 H382
W28"2 D377: H44
W21 D21 H15%,
W82 D372 H34%:
W59 D372 H34Y2
W35%2 D37V2 H34"2
W23Y2 D23% H18"%2
W41 D427, H32
W34'2 D422 H32
W34'2 D422 H32
W29 D4272 H32
W10 D40 H22%;
W103 D42 H362
W80 D42, H36%:
W58 D42Y2 H36"2
W36 D42Y2 H36%:
W22, D19 H19
W65"2 D2672 H18"2
W65"2 D2672 H18Y2
H40 W34% D40%
H40 W33% D39
H40 W35% D407
H40 W33% D39
W84 D35 H35%
W78%2 D35 H35%:
W71D35 H35%
W84 D382 H36":
W60 D38Y2 H36Y
W32V D38 H36V
W26 D22 H18%:
W86 D35%2 H32Va
W30%2 D312 H36
W24, D18Y2 H20"

Arm Hgt.

34
34

26%
26%
26%
26%
26%

26%
26%
26%
26%
26%4
26%4
27V
27
29

29

23%
23%
23%

23%

26
25%

28"
28"
28"

23%
23%
23%

24
24
24
24

28
28
28
24Y,
24Y,
24%

32%
27

Seat Hat.

20"
20%

19%
19%
19%
19%
19%

19%
19%
19%
19%
19%
19%
20%
20%
21%

21%

20%
207
20%

20%

19%
20%

21%
217
217

217
217
21%
21%

20
20
20
19
19

21
20%

97



98

Page

81

87
82
87
77
82

87
62

67

82

82
87
82
87
82
87
82
87
62

82

87
87

82
87
82
82
87
82
87
63
82

87
63
82
82
82
87
63

82
82
77

87
63

82
87
82

Name

Oberlin Easy Chair
Oberlin Ottoman

Ocean Blvd Lounge Chair
Ocean Blvd Ottoman
Ocean Isle Swivel Glider Recliner
Odessa Button Back Chair
Odessa Swivel Chair
Odessa Swivel Glider
Odessa Ottoman

Orchard St. Sofa

Orchard St. Loveseat
Orchard St. Sofa Bed, Queen
Orchard St. Sofa Bed, Full
Orchard St. Sofa Bed, Twin
Otisco Chair

Otisco Swivel Chair

Pacific Heights Chair
Pacific Heights Ottoman
Palladium Chair

Palladium Ottoman

Paris Club Chair

Paris Ottoman

Park City Wing Chair

Park City Ottoman

Park Ridge Sofa, Cherry
Park Ridge Sofa, Oak

Park Ridge Chair, Cherry
Park Ridge Chair, Oak
Park Ridge Ottoman, Cherry
Park Ridge Ottoman, Oak
Park Ridge Cocktail Ottoman, Cherry
Park Ridge Cocktail Ottoman, Oak
Pinehurst Wing Chair
Pinehurst Ottoman

Pita Chair

Plano Chair

Plano Ottoman

Port Royal Wing Chair
Port Royal Ottoman
Portland Sofa

Portland Chair

Portland Swivel Chair
Portland Ottoman
Princeton Sofa

Princeton Chair

Quadrant Chair

Ritz Chair

Ritz Ottoman

Salem Sofa

Salem Loveseat

Salem Chair

Salinger Chair

Salinger Recliner (Manual)
Salinger Power Recliner
Salinger Ottoman

Santa Fe Sofa

Santa Fe Loveseat

Santa Fe Chair

Santa Fe Ottoman

Santa Fe Chair and 1/2

Fabric

96-9394-CH
96-9394-0T
96-9780-CH
96-9780-0Tv
96-9097-REC-SG
96-9254-CH
96-9254-CH-SW
96-9254-CH-SG
96-9254-0T
89/91-9236-82
89/91-9236-65
89/91-9536-82-Q
89/91-9536-74-F
89/91-9536-61-T
96-9733-CH
96-9733-CH-SW
96-9033-CH
96-9033-0T
96-9176-CH
96-9176-0T
96-9026-CH
96-9026-0T
96-9062-CH
96-9062-0T

96-9082-86-CHERRY

96-9082-86-0AK

96-9082-CH-CHERRY

96-9082-CH-OAK

96-9082-0T-CHERRY

96-9082-0T-OAK

96-9082-COT-CHERRY
96-9082-COT-0OAK

96-9706-CH
96-9706-0T
96-9702-CH
96-9753-CH
96-9753-0T
96-9048-CH
96-9048-0T

96-9748-86
96-9748-CH
96-9083-CH
96-9740-CH
96-9740-0T
96-9711-87
96-9711-70
96-9711-CH
96-9015-CH
96-9015-REC-M
96-9015-REC-P
96-9015-0T
96-9000-100
96-9000-74
96-9000-CH
96-9000-0T
96-9000-CHL

Leather

CL-8780-CH
CL-8780-0T
CL-8097-REC-SG
CL-8254-CH
CL-8254-CH-SW
CL-8254-CH-SG
CL-8254-0T
89/91-9236-82
89/91-9236-65
89/91-9536-82-Q
89/91-9536-74-F
89/91-9536-61-T

CL-8033-CH
CL-8033-0T
CL-8176-CH

CL-8176-0T

CL-8026-CH
CL-8026-0T
CL-8062-CH
CL-8062-0OT

CL-8082-86-CHERRY

CL-8082-86-0OAK

CL-8082-CH-CHERRY

CL-8082-CH-OAK

CL-8082-OT-CHERRY

CL-8082-0T-OAK

CL-8082-COT-CHERRY
CL-8082-COT-OAK

CL-8706-CH
CL-8706-0T
96-9702-CH
CL-8753-CH
CL-8753-0T
CL-8048-CH
CL-8048-0T
CL-8144-84
CL-8144-CH
CL-8144-CH-SW
CL-8144-0T

CL-8083-CH
CL-8740-CH
CL-8740-0T
CL-8711-87
CL-8711-70
CL-8711-CH
CL-8015-CH
CL-8015-REC-M
CL-8015-REC-P
CL-8015-OT
CL-8000-100
CL-8000-74
CL-8000-CH
CL-8000-0T
CL-8000-CHL

Outside Dimensions

W34, D37 H35"2
W27 D22 H19

W29 D34%: H34"2
W23 D17V H17"%
W34 D36 H35%
W32Y2 D33%2 H32Va
W32V2 D33%. H32V:
W32Y2 D33Y2 H32"2
W23 D20%2 H17Va
W82 D37 H34
W65 D37 H34
W82 D37 H35
W74 D37 H35

W61 D37 H35

W29 D29%: H32
W29 D29%: H32
W33Y2 D35 H47%
W25 D217 H18%2
W312 D37%2 H51%4
W25% D18 H17
W35 D40 H37%:
W27 D23 H19

W35 D38 H45
W30 D23 H19%2
W86 D36"2 H32
W86 D36"2 H32
W34 D36%: H32
W34 D36%: H32
W24 D20 H18
W24 D20 H18
W60 D26 H17
W60 D26 H17
W33'2 D40 H41Y2
W29 D22 H19%2
W25%, D32 H36"
W28Y: D38% H38
W25%, D19%2 H1772
W30% D38 H42
W27 D21% H1672
W84 D37 H36V:
W36 D3772 H36"%
W36 D3772 H36"
W24 D21 H16

W86 D35%: H36%:
W30% D35% H33%
W28 D28% H32%
W30 D35% H42
W22 D19 H19%2
W87 D36 H35%
W70 D36 H35"
W40, D34%: H35%
W38 D42 H42
W38 D42 H42
W38 D42 H42
W34, D24%: H17Y2
W100 D39 H39
W74 D39 H39
W47 D39 H39
W34 D22 H17

W61 D39 H39

Arm Hgt.

23

25Y%

23

23%
23%
23%

25
25
26"
26%:
26%

26
22%

25%

26%

26

27%
27%
27%
27%

25%

26%
23%

24%
24%
24%:

32%
28%
23
23

26
26
26
26%
26%
26%

25
25
25

25

Seat Hgt.

20%

18%

17%
19%
19%
19%

21
21
21
21
21
20
20
21

20%

20

21

21
21
21
21

21

197

207

19
19
19

20%
21
18%
21

21
21
21
20%
20%
20%

21
21
21

21

Page

87

63
83
87
87
63,72

83
88
83

77
83
64

83
88
83
83
88
83
88
64
64,73

83
88
83
88
83
83
88
64

83
88
71

83
88
83
88
64
64

83
88
65

77

Name

Santa Fe Ottoman and 1/2
Santa Fe Cocktail Ottoman
Santa Fe Storage Ottoman
Santa Rosa Sofa

Santa Rosa Chair

Santa Rosa Ottoman
Santa Rosa Cocktail Ottoman
Seabrook Sofa

Seabrook Mid Sofa
Seabrook Loveseat
Seabrook Chair
Seabrook Ottoman
Sedona Chair

Sedona Swivel Chair
Shalotte Swivel Glider Recliner
Sherburne Wing Chair
Somerville Sofa
Somerville Mid Sofa
Somerville Loveseat
Somerville Chair
Somerville Ottoman
Sonoma Arm Chair
Southport Chair
Southport Ottoman
Sundance Chair
Sundance Ottoman
Swarthmore Sofa
Tacoma Sofa

Tacoma Mid Sofa
Tacoma Loveseat
Tacoma Chair

Tacoma Ottoman

Tempe Chair

Tempe Ottoman
Tierra-Verde Swivel Chair
Tribeca Lounge Chair
Tribeca Ottoman

Vero Sofa

Vero Mid Sofa

Vero Chair

Vero Ottoman

Vero LF Corner Sofa
Vero RF Corner Sofa
Vero LF Sofa

Vero RF Sofa

Versailles Chair
Versailles Ottoman
Waterville Wing Chair
Waterville Ottoman
Wayzata Sofa

Wheaton Sofa

Wheaton Mid Size Sofa
Wheaton Loveseat
Winter Park Chair
Winter Park Ottoman
Woodlands Sofa
Woodlands Loveseat
Woodlands Recliner

Fabric

96-9000-0TL
96-9000-COT
96-9000-COT-ST
96-9290-91
96-9290-CH
96-9290-0T
96-9290-COT
96-9897-83
96-9897-75
96-9897-56
96-9897-CH
96-9897-0T
96-9399-CH
96-9399-CH-SW
96-9098-REC-SG
96-9374-CH
96-9873-82
96-9873-74
96-9873-58
96-9873-CH
96-9873-0T
96-9392-CH
96-9808-CH
96-9808-0T
96-9743-CH
96-9743-0T
96-9882-86
96-9895-90
96-9895-82
96-9895-65
96-9895-CH
96-9895-0T
96-9708-CH
96-9708-0T
96-9807-CH-SW
96-9003-CH
96-9003-0T
96-9086-88
96-9086-80
96-9086-CH
96-9086-0T
96-9086-89-L
96-9086-89-R
96-9086-76-L
96-9086-76-R
96-9024-CH
96-9024-0T
96-9751-CH
96-9751-0T
96-9853-96
96-9137-84
96-9137-76
96-9137-64
96-9896-CH
96-9896-0T
96-9187-86
96-9187-61
96-9187-REC-M

Leather

CL-8000-0OTL
CL-8000-COT
CL-8000-COT-ST
CL-8290-91
CL-8290-CH
CL-8290-0T
CL-8290-COT
CL-8897-83
CL-8897-75
CL-8897-56
CL-8897-CH
CL-8897-0T
96-9399-CH
96-9399-CH-SW
CL-8098-REC-SG
96-9374-CH
CL-8873-82
CL-8873-74
CL-8873-58
CL-8873-CH
CL-8873-0T
96-9392-CH
CL-8808-CH
CL-8808-0OT
CL-8743-CH
CL-8743-0T
CL-8882-86
CL-8895-90
CL-8895-82
CL-8895-65
CL-8895-CH
CL-8895-0T
CL-8708-CH
CL-8708-0T
CL-8807-CH-SW

CL-8086-88
CL-8086-80
CL-8086-CH
CL-8086-0T
CL-8086-89-L
CL-8086-89-R
CL-8086-76-L
CL-8086-76-R
CL-8024-CH
CL-8024-0OT
96-9751-CH
96-9751-0T

96-9137-84
96-9137-76
96-9137-64
CL-8896-CH
CL-8896-0T
CL-8187-86
CL-8187-61
CL-8187-REC-M

Outside Dimensions

W38 D25 H18
W65 D26%2 H18"2
W65 D262 H18"2
W91 D37% H35%
W37 D372 H35"2
W25 D20 H16
W60 D26 H17
W83 D362 H36
W75 D36’ H36
W56 D36%: H36
W32 D37 H35
W23 D19 H16

W34 D37 H34
W34 D37 H34%:
W34 D36 H35%:
W36%: D34Y2 H43Y2
W82 D34% H35%
W74 D34% H35%
W58 D34% H35%
W33 D34% H35%
W26%2 D22Y2 H18Yx
W29'%2 D32 H36
W32 D36 H36
W25%2 D25%2 H15%
W29%, D34%: H37
W24, D1672 H18%2
W86 D37%2 H34
W90 D40 H40
W82 D40 H40
W65 D40 H40
W34 D37 H39
W25 D20 H17
W33"2 D39 H44
W23%2 D20 H20%
W26 D29 H30%
W29"2 D37 H35%:
W27 D20 H19
W88 D38%2 H31
W80 D382 H31
W38Y2 D382 H31
W26 D20 H1772
W89 D38%2 H31
W89 D382 H31
W76 D38% H31
W76 D38% H31
W29"2 D397z H39%
W28Y2 D23 H17%:
W32 D41 H36%
W25 D19 H16%
W96 D43 H38":
W84 D36 H35%
W76 D36 H35%
W64 D36 H35"2
W31z D40%2 H382
W23, D19 H15%2
W86 D38"2 H39
W61 D38%: H39
W32Y2 D412 H43

Arm Hgt.

24
24

22%
22%
22%
22%

26%
27
23

25%
28%
28%
28%
28%

26
24Y,

24%,

34
25
25
25
25

25%

23%
23%

31
31
31

31
31
31
31
24Ys

22%

24%
30%
30%
30%
25

24
24
23

Seat Hgt.

21%
21%

19%
19%
19%
197

20%
21
17%
20
19%
1972
197
197

21%
19%

20

22
20
20
20
20

22

18%4
20%

18%
18%
18%

18%
18%
18%
18%
20%

177
20%
22
22
22
20%

19

20%

99
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* 96-9887-81 Copperfield Sofa

* 96-9062-CH Park City Wing Chair
* 6102 Gridley Cocktail Table

Pages 8-9

* 96-9711-87 Salem Sofa

* 96-9033-CH Pacific Heights Chair

* 96-9173-CH EIm Street Chair

* 96-7030-4242-3F 7000 Cocktail Ottoman
» 72871-ASH Sherwood Cricket Table

* 87100-ASH Aurora Flip Top Table

s

Pages 14-15

* 96-7012-40-1G-2B-3B Left Facing Loveseat

* 96-7019-40-1G-2B-3B Right Facing Chaise
» CL-7003-38-1G-2B-3B 7000 Chair

* 89-545-ST Soho Cocktail Table

* SS-104-3000 Modern Loft Dining Table

* $S-104-3201-S Modern Loft Side Chair

* SS-104-3401 Modern Loft Tall Bar Cabinet
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* 96-9053-CH Elroy Chair
* 96-9053-0T Elroy Ottoman
« 7551 High Line Round Glass Top End Table
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* 96-9874-90 Arlington Sofa

* 96-9799-CH-SW Berwyn Swivel Chair
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* 96-9062-CH Park City Wing Chair
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* 6102 Gridley Cocktail Table
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* 96-9137-84 Wheaton Sofa
* 96-9048-CH Port Royal Chair
¢ CL-8200-REC-M High Line Recliner
* SS-106-2400-W Waldron Oval
Cocktail Table
* SS-106-2402W Waldron Round End Table
* 5S-106-2404-W Waldron End Table

Pages 18-19

* 96-9125-95 Fargo Sofa

* 96-9109-CH-TB Essex Tight Back Chair
» 89-981 Highlands Square Cocktail Table
* 89-983 Highlands Oval End Table

* 89-984 Highlands End Table

Pages 20-21

* CL-8200-L High Line Mid Curve Left Facing
* CL-8200-0T High Line Curved Ottoman
* CL-8200-R High Line Mid Curve
Right Facing
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» 7528-C Jamestown Swivel Counter Stool
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* 7546 High Line TV Console
» 7548 Oval End Table
* 96-9052-CH Flat Iron Chair

Pages 26-27

* 96-9141-90 Charlottesville Sofa
* 96-9141-COT Charlottesville
Cocktail Ottoman
* 96-9141-CH Charlottesville Chair
* 96-97401-CH Ritz Chair
* JW-2720 Tripod Table
* JW-6322 Chinoiserie Occasional Table
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* 96-9845-1E-2G-3T Stickley
Selectionals® 500 Series Sofa

* 96-9842-1A-2H-3W 500 Series Chair

» 96-9842-15S-2B-3D 500 Series Chair

« 7768 Storage Cocktail Table

» 7638-R/L Hyde Park Open Night Stand

Pages 22-23

* 96-9062-CH Park City Wing Chair
* 96-9500 Bodega Bay Armless Sectional
* 96-9500-SC Bodega Bay Square
Corner Sectional
* 96-9500-0T Bodega Bay Ottoman
* 96-9500-L Bodega Bay
Left Facing Sectional
* 96-9500-TBL Corner Table
* 91-1712-ST Gathering Island
* 91-305-C Counter Stool
* JW-1420 TV Console

Pages 28-29

* 96-9044-86 Newbury Sofa

* 96-9048-CH Port Royal Wing Chair
* JW-2720 Tripod Table

* JW-3222 Neoclassical Cocktail Table

Pages 34-35

* 96-9229-78 Brownstone Mid Sofa

* 96-9272-ACH Kips Bay Armless Chair
* 431 Pembroke End Table

* 4715 Drum Table

* 4716 Hepplewhite Cocktail Table

Pages 24-25

* JW-2771-CH Iribe Salon Chair
* 96-9856-96 Edina Sofa

* 431 Pembroke Table

* 437 Pembroke Table

* 4706 Cocktail Table

Pages 30-31

* 96-7000-40-1C-2B-3J Stickley
Selectionals® 7000 Series Sofa

* 96-7005-38-1C-2A Swivel Arm Chair

* 96-9173-CH EIm Street Chair

« 7550 High Line Oval Cocktail Table

» 7551 High Line round end table

Pages 36-37

* CL-8007-84 Keeler Sofa
* 96-9396-CH-SW French Roast Swivel Chair
* SS-104-2403 Modern Loft Cocktail Table
* SS-104-2401 Modern Loft End Table
* SS-104-2200 Modern Loft
Entertainment Unit
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Pages 38-39
* 96-9082-86 Park Ridge Sofa

» CL-8082-COT Park Ridge Cocktail Ottoman

* CL-8082-CH Park Ridge Chair
* 89-1712 Gathering Island

» 89-328-C Counter Stool

* 89-536 Round Lamp Table

Pages 40-41

» CL-8885-86 Maitland Leather Sofa

» CL-8885-COT Maitland Cocktail Ottoman
* CL-8896-CH Winter Park Chair

* CL-8896-0T Winter Park Ottoman

» 72860 Avon Pedestal Table

* 72110 Mandana End Table

Pages 42-43

* 96-9024-CH Versailles Chair

* 96-9088-101 Chicago Sofa

* 96-9088-COT Chicago Ottoman
» 7214 Weston TV Console

» 72416 Weston Bridge

* 72440 Wall Unit Grooved

» 7528-C Jamestown Counter Stool
* 91-1712-90 Gathering Island
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Pages 44-45

* 89-9800-88 Highlands Sofa

* 89-9800-CH Highlands Chair

* 89-9800-COT Highlands Cocktail Ottoman
* 89-986 Highlands Console Table

» 89-1189 Highlands TV Console

Pages 50-51

* 89-9236-82-PR Orchard Street Sofa

* 89-406-RL-PR Bustle Back Bow Arm
Morris Chair

* 89-1324-R-LC Loose Cushion Gus Rocker

* 89-756 Three Drawer Cocktail Table

* 89-746 End Table

* 89-470 Harvey Ellis Round Lamp Table

* 89-594-52 Highlands Round Dining Table

* 89-8865-A Mackintosh Arm Chair

* QUOS-STY6071A Rowland Lamp

102

Pages 46-47

* CL-8895-90-PR Tacoma Sofa

* 96-9880-CH Bayport Chair

* S5-103-2402 Mozambique Nesting Tables
* $S-101-3400 Addison Sideboard

Pages 52-53

* CL-8096-103 Monterey Sofa

* CL-8096-COT-ST Monterey Storage
Cocktail Ottoman

* CL-8024-1-CH Versailles Chair

* 89-984 Highlands End Table

* 89-8784 Argyle Street End Table

* QUOS-STY6076A Stephan Lamp

Pages 48-49

* CL-8000-100 Santa Fe Sofa

* CL-8000-COT-ST Santa Fe Cocktail
Storage Ottoman

* 89-140 Limbert End Table

* 89-536 Round Lamp Table

* 89-599-76-2LVS Keyhole Trestle Table

* 89-330-A Spindle arm Chair

* QUOS-STY6069VB Midnight Lamp

* Side Chair 89-330-S

Pages 54-55

* 89-9234-82 Fayetteville Sofa

* 89-2638 Eastwood Chair

* 89-1725 Eastwood Ottoman

* 89-837-R Chapel Street Rocker

* 89-510 Gus Commemorative Bookcase
* 89-578 Butterfly Top Cocktail Table

* 89-663 Round Table

* 89-515 Octagonal Table

* 89-713-46-2LVS Round Pedestal Table
* 89-323-A Cottage Arm Chair

* QUOS-STY6077VB Voyage Lamp

103






